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2023 vs 2022
AMX Aandelen
INPOST
FUGRO

CTP

ARCADIS

FAGRON
BASIC-FIT
APERAM

AIR FRANCE -KLM
VOPAK
AALBERTS NV
WDP

TKH GROUP

AMX INDEX

EUROCOMMERCIAL
SIGNIFY NV

JDE PEET'S
GALAPAGOS

SBM OFFSHORE

odcl

ALFEN

JUST EAT TAKEAWAY
AMG

CORBION

+/-%
12,52
17,34
15,28
48,84
28,15
16,61
28,16
32,88
13,59
30,44
39,26
28,50
39,50
926,08
6,43
22,20
30,32
24,36
36,99
12,45
17,96
26,24
60,28
13,78
22,82
19,38

+/-%
59,5%
54,8%
38,9%
33,4%
29,1%
25,6%
18,0%
11,5%
11,5%
9,7%
8,4%
7,2%
6,3%
-0,3%
-1,5%
-1,8%
-3,2%
-9,8%
-10,4%
-14,8%
-16,9%
-21,1%
-27,8%
-29,4%
-33,7%
-38,9%

Hoog
12,86
17,52
15,52
49,32
31,85
18,19
39,96
38,25
18,62
35,92
48,53
30,54
49,10
1040,87
9,45
24,12
35,19
29,60
44,34
15,18
27,00
33,90
93,42
27,90
49,99
37,76

Laag Bereik

7,12
10,33
11,02
35,84
22,00
12,97
23,70
23,75
10,17
27,36
28,83
22,16
33,64
756,16

4,66
19,26
22,31
24,10 |
30,11
11,31
15,84 W
17,94 N
27,31 [N
10,19 W
16,65 W
14,54 W

ICB Sector classificatie

Industtrie
10
15
20
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Technology

Telecommunications

Health Care

Real Estate
Consumer Discretionary

Consumer Staples

Industrials

Basic Materials

Energy

Utilities




